% LAPPSET

Q18510
SQUARE ARENA WITH GATE

PLAY AREA 9,28 x 9,28m o
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User age

Product length, mm
Product width, mm
Product height, mm
Height required, mm
Safety info

1+

9530

9530

980

3000

EN 15312 (EN 1176) TOV
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